CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics
route André Piller 50 - CH 1762 Givisiez - Switzerland - Tel: +41 26 460 46 46 - Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 - Internet: www.contrinex.com - E-mail: info@contrinex.com
Photoelektrischer Näherungsschalter
Détecteur de proximité photoélectrique
Photoelectric proximity switch
Schaltabstand
Portée
Operating distance

Response diagram (typical values)
Typenspektrum / Types disponibles / Available types:
Artikelnummer Typenbezeichnung Schaltung Anschluss
Numéro d'article Désignation Polarité Raccordement
Part number Part reference Polarity Connection
620 000 937 LFK-3360-101 NPN Potentiometer / potentiomètre / potentiometer Kabel / câble / cable
620 000 939 LFK-3360-103 PNP Potentiometer / potentiomètre / potentiometer Kabel / câble / cable
620 000 938 LFS-3360-101 NPN Potentiometer / potentiomètre / potentiometer Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 4p
620 000 940 LFS-3360-103 PNP Potentiometer / potentiomètre / potentiometer Stecker / connecteur / connector S8 4p
S8 4p
* weiss bei / blanc pour / white for LFS-3360-10# * weiss bei / blanc pour / white for LFS-3360-10#
LFK-3360-10#
Ø 4
6 0
8,
5
102,3
6,3
Ø 3,4
46 35
1 310
,8
3 1
,1
4
8
9
6 0
102,3
6,3
Ø 3,4
46 35
1 310
,8
Ø 4
OUT
RES
Adjust
Light-ON
Dark-ON
SWISS MADE
OUT
RES
Adjust
Light-ON
Dark-ON
SWISS MADE
39 V
100 kOhm 100 kOhm
(1)
(4)
(2)
(3)
+U
A1
A2
0 V
B
R L2 R L1
39 V
39 V
braun
brun